
747 Market Street, First Floor,
Tacoma WA 98402City of Tacoma

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0853 Name: Settlement Motion

Status:Type: Action Item Adopted

File created: In control:7/27/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/2/2022 8/2/2022

Title: A motion may be considered to authorize the City’s full and final settlement of
all claims against the City by Tacoma Arts Live, relating to a dispute between
Tacoma Arts Live and the City regarding a Management Agreement dated
July 1, 2016, and an Amendment to the Management Agreement, effective
June 30, 2021, upon payment by the City in the amount of $200,000.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council8/2/2022 1 Pass

City of Tacoma Printed on 4/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

